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SHORT COURSE YARDS
P = P.N.A. RECCRD

R = REGITNAL RECORD

[ o]
w b

WORLL RECGRD

NATIONAL RECORD

il = UNOFFICAL TIME {1 WATCHI

50 YD, FREE
LINDA FINLEY
STEFAN! FERECH
SUZIE NESE
ALLISON BEEZER
MARY HANGOH
£00 YD, FREE
LIKDA FIMLEY
STEFAN] FERSCH
MARTHA HUNRGE
CARDL HASEGAVA
0. LANDREVILLE
MARY HANSON

ang ¥h. FREE
LINDA FINLEY
MARTHA HUNROE
JACKIE KIMPTON
HARY HANEON

1000 YD. FREE
BARBARA HAYNES
CHERYL ELIRNSKY
JACKIE KIMPTON
50 YD, BACK
JEAN HC KENZIE
CLARE VILA
160 ¥Yh. BACH
SUSAN KULSA

HEATHER WICKLEIN

JEAN MC KENZIE
KARBARA HATHEZ
200 YD, BACK
¥AREH JOST
SUSAN KULSA
JACKIE EIHPTIN
D. LANDREVILLE
50 ¥h. BRET
CLARE VILA
ZUZIE HEES
ANNE WARING
. GCIGLIBAGLIG
100 YD, BRST
KNNE VARING
CLARE VILA
JEAHNE JOHRETON
EL1SA DRIAND
200 ¥D. BRAT
ELISA DRIAND
&y ¥h. FLY
STEFAN! FERSCH

35 OREG
25 PHA
7 PHA
27 PNA
20 PHA

27 FHA

25 PHA

25 PNA

27 PHA
23 PHA
26 PRA
27 FHA

28 FHA
27 PHA
27 FHA
27 PNA

25 PNA
27 PHA
29 PNA
29 PiA

39 FHA
25 PNA
27 FlA
20 PNA
29 PNA

25 PHA

27.08
27.18
30.53
31.95
3&.57

1:08.18
1:16.42

12:50.75
13:35, 14
13:48,70

36.18
40,78

1:28.08

3103.22

30,77

CAROL HASEGARA
LAURIE THERRIEN
SUZIE NESS
CLARE VILA
BARRARA HAYMES
ALLISON BEEZER
EL1S4 DRIAND
ANNE WARING
160 ¥D. FLY
KAREN JOST
SUZIE NESS

200 YD, FLY
KAREN JOST

190 Y. LK
LINDA FINLEY
STEFAN! FERSCH
RAREARA HATHES
SUSAN KULSA
CLARE VILA

HEATHER WICKLEIN

ALLISON BEEZER
JEAN HC KENZIE
CHERYL ELINSKY
ANNE WARING

6 0. LH
LINDA FINLEY
HARTHA MUNRGE
LAURIE THERRIEN
JACEIE KIHPTON

HEATHER WICKLEIN

[, LANDREVILLE
CHERYL ELINSKY

28 PHA
28 PNA
27 PHA
25 PNA
27 FHA
27 PNA
28 FHA
20 PNA

28 PNA
27 PNA

28 PNA

25 QREG
25 PRA
37 PRA
27 PRA
25 PHA
23 PNA
27 PHA
26 PNA
27 PNA
29 PNA

25 OREG
25 PHA
28 PNA
27 FiA
29 PNA
27 PHA

50 YD, FREE
M. HMC ELHANEY

LYNN DEE WATKINS

JANE LEVY
{00 VYD, FREE

LTHH DEE VATHING

LAURA HAULEY
JAHE LEVY
200 YD. FREE

LY¥N DEE YATKINS

¥. HC ELHANEY
LAURA HAWLEY
1000 ¥D. FREE
M. HC ELHANEY
50  YD. BACK
GERRIE BENNETT
JANE LEVY
190 Yh. BACK
DEBBIE BENNETT
g4 ¥D. BRET
SALLY DORBIN
LAGEA HAWLEY
100 YD, BRST
LAURA HAWLEY
53 YD, FLY

32 PHA
34 PHA
34 PHA

34 PHA
32 PNA
34 PHA

34 FNA
32 PNA
33 FNA

32 PNA

L

1 PHA
34 PNA

T

31 PNA

32 PNA
32 PHA

32 PHA

2:26.48
2:28.18
345,03
14108.88

34,58
42,47

1:15.26

38.68
84,18

SALLY DOBRIN
LYNN DEE WATKINS
100 ¥D. LM
DEBSIE BEMNETT
LYKN DEE WATRINS
SALLY DOBBIN
200 0. LA
DERRIE BENNETT

32 PHA
34 PNA

21 PNA
34 PHA
32 PHA

31 PHA

50  YD. FREE
CARL BROWN
JULTE GALLICHOTT
100 YD, FREE
BETH BRENNER
CAROL BROWN
JULIE GALLICHOTT

200 YD, FREE
CAROL BROWN

5¢ YD, FLY
CAROL BROUN
109 Yo, LA
BETH BRENNER

36 PNA
35 PHA
35 PNA
36 PNA

36 PNA

2:22.02

34.74

1:08,55 P

50  YD. FREE
DIANE TINHONG
LINDA MARIZ
JANE SHANSON

100 YD, FREE
DIANE T1MMONS
LINDA MARIZ

& YD, Bal¥
DIANE TIMMONS
100 ¥D. EACK
LINDA MARIZ

200 YD, BACK
LiNDA HARIZ

50 YD, BRST
JANE SWANSON

200 YD, BRET
JANE SWANSON

56 YD, FLY
DIANE TIMMONS
JAHE SHANGON
100 ¥D. FLY
LINDA HARIZ

100 YD, LM
JANE SWANSON

ify FNA
41 BNA
41 PHA

40 PHA
41 PNA

40 PNA

41 PNA

41 PNA

41 PNA

41 PNA

40 PNA
&1 FHA

41 PNA

1:068.10

£y YD, FREE
SUSAN ARMITAGE
106 YD, FREE
SUSAN ARMITAGE
£y YD, BACK
SUSAN ARMITAGE

51 PNA

51 PNA




06 YD, BACK

SUSAN ARMITAGE 51 PNA  2:17.07
YOWEN 55-58

100 YD. FREE

CAROLYN BALDWIN 5B FMA  1:3L.04
200 YD. FREE

Jo7 RGOSR 56 mMA  3:06.20
CAROLYN BALDUIN 56 PNA  3:16.34
& Y0, BACK

CAROLYN BALDWIN 56 PNA 54,74
a0 ¥h. BACK

I0Y RDSS Sh PHA  3:30.84
G ¥D. BRET

CAROLYN BALDVIN 58 PNA  1:51.40
%40 YD, BRST

JOY ROSS 56 PNA  3:42.74
106 Yo, LA

J0Y ROSS 56 PNA  1:44.68
260 Y. LA

JOY ROSS 55 PHA  3:28.34

53 YD, FREE

FATRICIA DOTSON 63 PNA 36.38
1000 YD, FREE

FATRICIA DOTEON &3 PNA 1C125.50
50 YD. BACK

FATRICIA DOTSOK 63 PHA 45,48
50 YD, BRET

FATRICIA DOTSON 63 FNA 51.48
80 YD, FLY
PATRICIA DOTSON 63 PHA |3
YOWEN 8GR-BR
1o YD, BRST
BETTY KERCHEVAL 65 PNA  1:58.98
gy ¥h. FLY
BETTY KERCHEVAL 65 PNA 50.39
WOMEN T0-74
50 YD. FREE
MAXINE CARLZDN 70 FHA £3. 18
100 YD, FREE
WALINE CARLSON 70 PNA  1:57.83
100 Y0, BACK
ATINE CARLSON 70 PNA  2:04.82
200 YD. BACK
MAXINE CAELEON 70 FHA  4:18.45
HEHN i3-24
100 Yo, FREE
MARK BONN 23 PNA 54,70

700 YD. FREE
MARK BONN

=]

04 0. BRST
JOHN CROWLEY
700 ¥O. BRET
JOHN CROBLEY
160 ¥h. FLY
MARK BONN

00 b, LK
MARK BONN

JOHN CROWLEY

MEN Z5-28

50 YD. FREE
RICK HICHOLS
BOB KING
TYLER COLE
LARRY DE GROEN
DANIEL GOSSACK
BOR POSCH
MARCIC FAJARDD
COLIN NESS

100 YD, FREE
ETEVE SCHHIDT
5COTT KERR
GAM GHARR
RICK NICHOLS
BOE KING
JAY GLADSTEIN
TYLER COLE
MARCIO FAJARDO
DANIEL GOSSACK
COLIN NESS
OB CALDMELL

200 YD. FREE
SC0TT HERR
JAY GLADSTEIN
EOB EING
MARCIO FAJARDO

10600 YD, FREE
STEVE SCHMIDT
§COTT KERR
GEOFF ANDERSON
JAY GLADSTEIH
DANIEL GOSSACK

54 YD, BACK
RICK NICHOLS
BOB POSCH
100 ¥D. BACK
GAM GHABE
5COTT KERR
LARRY DE GROEN
BOB POSCH

00 YD, BACK
SAM SHABB
LARRY DE GROEN
BOB POSCH

£y YD, BRET
BILL ALLEMANN
BOE KING
TYLER COLE

26 PNA 24,32
25 PHA 24.95
29 OREG  26.08
26 FHA 26,25
28 PNA 26,70
27 PNA 26.88
28 PNA 27.41

28 PHNA 208.32

37 PHA 50,75
26 PNA
28 PHA £3.83
26 PHA 54,40

25 PHA 55,71
25 OREG  57.10
23 OREG  G8.EL
28 PNA  1:00.76
78 PHA 110187
28 PNA  1:06.08
28 PNA  1:23.83
26 FHA  1:565.28
25 OREG 2:04.22
25 PHA 230558
28 PNA  2:18.01
27 PNA 10:40.52
26 PNA 11:03.20
20 PNA 11:27.23
25 DREG 11:41.86
28 PNA 13:11.99
26 PNA 30.3L
27 FHA 3i.ae
28 PHA 58.17
26 PNA  1:01.18
28 PNA  1:08.42
27 PNA  1:10.08
28 PNA  2:13.78
28 PHA  2:26.01
27 PNA  2:32.78
26 PNA 29.86
25 PHA 33.48
29 ORES  36.72

COLIN HESS
100 ¥D. BRST
BILL ALLEMANN
GEOFF ANDERSON
260 YD, BRST
BILL ALLEMANN
LARRY DE GROEN
50 YD, FLY
DOUG RUSK
5COTT KERR
STEVE SCHMIDT
RICK NICHOLS
JAY GLADSTEIN
MARCID FAJARDD
COLIN NESE
100 ¥D. FLY
DOUG RUSK
GEOFF ANDERSON
200 ¥h. FLY
STEVE SCHMIDT
100 YD, LK.
(EQFF ANDERSON
SCOTT MAC INTIRE
RICK NICHOLS
DARIEL GOSSACK
TYLER COLE
200 Y. L.H.
SAM SHABR
SCOTT MAC INTIRE
DANIEL GOSSACK

28 PHA

25 PHA
25 PHA

26 PHA
28 PHA

27 PHA
26 PNA
27 PHA
26 PNA
25 (REG
28 PNA
28 PHA

27 PHA
29 PNA

27 PHA

23 PHA
ah PHA
26 PNA
26 PHA
26 OREG

28 PNA
25 PHA
28 PNA

2:43.75

2:52,24

A

2:33,55

50 YD, FREE
STEVE FREERORN
CURT TROUPE
ALLEN HATCHEL
JEFF OLLIFFE
DALE HERTER
ILAN CARON

100 YD, FREE
STEVE FREEBORN
CURT TROUPE
MIKE CROCKETT
1LAN CARON
DALE HERTER

200 Yb. FREE
STEV SCHUFREIDER
CURT TROUPE
ANDY HC KIM
1000 YD, FREE
BRAD WILLIAMS
ANDY HC KiM

50 YD. BACK
ALLEN HATCHEL

200 YD. BACK
MATTHEW GHiTH

50 YD, BRET
BRAD WILLIAME
1LAN CARON

34 PHA
32 PNA
31 PHA
34 PHA
33 PNA
34 PNA

34 PNA
32 PNA
30 PNA
34 PNA
33 PNA

33 PRA
32 PHA
33 PHA

31 PNA
33 FHA

31 PHA

32 PHA

31 EHA
34 PNA

10:28.74 R
12:53.83




100 ¥0. BRET
ARAD WILLIAHS
ETEY SCHUFREIDER
MIKE CROCKETT
ALE HERTER

200 YD. BRST
ETEY SCHUFREIDER
MATTHEW SHITH

Eh YD, FLY
STEVE FREEBORN
ALLEN HATCHEL
CURT TROUPE
ALE HERTER

166 Y0, FLY
STEYE FREEBORN
MARY SHIMADA
HATTHEW SHITH

200 YD, FLY
TEYE FREEBORN

100 YD. LA
HATTHEW SHITH
DALE HERTER
1LAN CARGH

200 YD. 1.M.
RRAD WILLTAHS
MATTHEW SMITH

31 PNA
33 PHA
30 PNA
3% PHA

34 PHA

32 PHA
33 PNA
34 PHA

2:27.89

50 YD. FREE
DAYID ACHHALZ
RICK PETERSON
GRANT COOFER
TODD WIRTZ
RICHARD RICE
CHUCK LARRABEE

106 ¥0. FREE
RICK PETERSON
DAVID SCHMALZ
ADRIAN KALIL
GRANT COOPER
TODD WIRTZ
CHUCE LARRABEE
DON LAHTI

90 ¥D. FREE
ADRIAN KALIL
MICHAEL EVANZ
CHUCK LARRABEE
GON LAHTI
1000 YD. FREE
UAYHE WETHHER
DON LAHT!
HICHAEL EVANE

50 YD. BACK
FRAHE HORGAH
CHRIS REESE
DAYID STERM
RICHARD RICE

100 ¥O. BACK
DAYID SCHNALZ

35 PHA
38 PHA
33 PHA
33 PNA
30 PHA
36 PNA

38 PNA
35 FNA
36 OREG
22 FHA
39 PHA
36 FHA
38 PNA

36 OREG
35 FHA
36 PNA
38 FHA

36 FHA
38 PNA
35 FHA

a7 oA
33 PNA
30 PHA
39 PNA

35 PHA

26.82
8,20

28.60

52,76
05,44
56.92
57,83
1:00.26
1:02.33

1:08.36

2:08,86
2:10.684
2:18.00
2138.74

2:57.56
13:20.01

1313042

79.88
30.58
31,70
35.18

1:09.68

BAVID STERN
ADRIAN KALIL
BICHAEL EYANS
200 ¥D. BACK
DAVID SCHHEALZ
50 YD, BRST
GRANT COOPER
E.J. LE HOAL
RICHARD RICE
100 YD. BRST
WATHE HETHNER
E.J. LE MOAL
DK LAHTI
200 YD. BRET
VAYHE METHMER
E.J. LE HMOAL
gy ¥Db. FLY
FRANK MORGAN
FICK PETERSON
CHRIS REESE
108D WIRTZ
GRANT COOPER
CHUCK LARRABEE
RICHARD RICE
100 Yh, FLY
CHR1S REESE
WAYNE METHNER
200 YD, FLY
UAVNE HETHNER
100 YD. L.M.
FRANK MORGAN
RICK PETERSON
CHRIS REESE
GRANT COOPER
HICHAEL EVANS
ADRIAN KALIL
LAYID STERN
RICHARD RICE
00 ¥h. LK.
ADRIAN KALIL
BoN LAHTE

39 PHA
36 OREG
35 PHA

35 FHA

30 PHA
38 PNA
33 PHA

36 FHA
35 PNA
38 PHA

36 PHA
38 PNA

37 CAN
35 THA
30 PHA
33 PNA
30 PNA
35 PHA
39 PNA

38 PNA
35 PNA

36 PHA

37 CaN
38 PNA
30 PHA
3% PNA
35 FRA
36 OREG
33 PHA
39 PNA

54 YD, FREE
GREG SWANSON
FETER KERKLAAN
SAMUEL YAHN

100 ¥D. FREE
GEORGE MARSHALL
STEVEN BARRETT
GREG SWANSON
SAMUEL YAHH
RICH FOLSOM
JOE FEROHG

200 YD. FREE
STEVEN BARRETT
1AN THOMPSON
STaH WHITTEMORE
STEVEN PETERSON

47 PHA
&3 CAR
40 PNA

42 PNA
43 OREG
42 PNA
40 FHA
44 PNA
4 PHA

43 OREG
40 PNA
4l PHA
43 PNA

21.39
28.38
30.16

55.18
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2:01.85
2:08.15
214,56
2:14,83

SAMUEL YAHN
1600 YD, FREE
TAN WHITTEMORE
PETER KERKLAAN
5y YD, BACK
MICHAEL MC COLLY
PETER KERKLAAN
100 YD. BACK
MICHAEL HC COLLY
200 YD. BACK
HICHAEL MC COLLY
50 YD. BRST
PETER KERKLAAN
GREG SWANSDN
100 YD, BRST
TAN THOMPSON
STEVEN PETERSON
RICH FOLSOM
206 YD, BRET
1AN THOMPSON
STEVEN PETERSON
5) YD, FLY
STEVEN BARRETT
SAMUEL YAHN
J0E FEROHG
106 YD, FLY
GEORGE MARSHALL
JOE FERONG
189 Y0 LA
GEORGE MARSHALL
STEVEN PETERSON
MICHAEL HC COLLY
GREG SWANSOH
SAMUEL YAHN
RICH FOLSOH
200 ¥D. LM
STEVEN PETERSOR
STAN WHITTEMORE
GREG SWANSON

40 PHA

40 PNA
43 CAN

44 PNA
43 CAN

&4 PNA

i& FNA

43 CAH
42 PNA

&0 PNA
43 PHA
46 PNA

&3 PNA
43 PHA

43 OREG
40 PNA
40 PRA

42 PHA
40 PNA

42 PNA
43 PHA
44 PNA
42 PNA
40 PNA
44 PHA

43 PHA

2:28.53

12:45.28
14:07.34

30.18
35.41

1:07,66

.7xE £0
Li;ﬂ.SL

37.80
38.85

1:00.82
1:31.80

5¢ YD, FREE
BOB GRIFFITH
JOE HEEK

100 YD. FREE
ROBERT WATHINS
BOB GRIFFITH
JOE MEEK
200 YD. FREE
FRIC HUTCHINSON
ROBERT WATKINS
LEE CARLEOH
1000 ¥D. FREE
ERIC HUTCHINSON
ROBERT WATKINS
50 YD, BACK
MICHAEL MC KINLAY
LEE CARLAON

JOE MEEK

47 PNA
45 PRA

45 PHA
47 PNA
45 PNA

47 PRA
48 PNA
43 PHA

A7 PHA
43 PNA

45 PNA
58 PHA
45 PNA

i1
i
2:04.52
2:14,10
2:21.54

2:30.42

“EA




{00 Y0, BACK

MICHAEL MC KINLAY 46 PNA

anq ¥, BAGKE

HICHAEL MC KINLAY 46 PNA

LEE CARLEON
50 ¥YD. BRST
EQB ZRIFFITH
100 ¥D. BRST
ROBERT WATKING
50 YD, FLY
RORERT WATHINZ
BOB GRIFFITH
100 ¥o. 1M

HICHAEL MC KINLAY

e Yh LA

KICHAEL MC KINLAY

ERIC HUTCHINGON

43 PHA
47 PHA
48 FHA

4B FHA
47 PNA

4 PNA

45 PNA
§7 PHA

53 YD, FREE
PAUL BORG
FETER PAYET
KILES YANICK
100 Y. FREE
PETER PAYET
HILES YANICK
{60 ¥D. BRET
FRANE NEWQUIST
100 YD, FLY
BAUL BORG

200 YD, LY
FRANE NEWQUIST
PAUL BORG
10 ¥0. LA
PAUL BORG
0 ¥h. LA
FRANK NEWQUIST
FAUL BORG

2:58.90
3:11.74

1:20.36

50 Yh. FREE
DAVID ADDLEMAN
BOE DORSE
JACK LYNCH
{0 ¥0. FREE
BOB DORSE
JACK LYHCH

200 YD, FREE
JACK L¥NCH
1000 YD. FREE
TOM TAYTLOR

50 YD. BACK
DAYID ADDLEMAN
JACK LYNCH
100 ¥h. BACK
TOM FOLEY

50 YD, BRET
TOM TAYLOR

55 PHA
58 PA
55 PNA

58 PNA
S5 FlA

55 PNA

50 PNA

55 PHA
55 PRA

55 PNA

59 PNA

Ta
P

(%]
(%)
2]
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L~}

EOE DORSE

100 ¥D. BRST
TOH TAYLOR

200 YD, BRST
TOH TAYLOR

50 YD. FLY
DAVID ADDLERAN
100 YD, FLY
TOH FOLEY

100 YD, L.M.
GAVID ADDLERAN
BGE DORSE

00 ¥0. 1L.H.
TOM FOLEY

G FHA

50 FHA

50 PHA

55 PHA

55 PHA

EL PHA
58 PNA

50¢ YD, FREE
¥M HUMPHRIES
MANUEL CHAUS
100 YD, FREE
MANUEL CHAUS
54 YD, BACK
UM HUMPHRIES
50 YD, BRST
MANUEL CHAUS
50 YD, FLY
MANUEL CHAUS
a6 0. LA
MANUEL CHAUS

50 YD, FREE
RERTIL BILLNER
100 YD. FREE
EERTIL DILLNER
200 YD. FREE
ROY INGHAH

50  ¥D. BACK
JOHY MAHER

50 YD. BRST
BERTIL DILLHER
100 YD. BRST
ROY INGHAM

200 YD. BRST
ROV INGHAY

50 YD. FLY
JOHN MAHER

e ¥0. LA
ROY INGHAM
JOHN MAHER
200 Y0, LH.
ROY INGHAY

66 PHA

g5 PHA

87 PHA

86 PHA

65 PNA

1:43,08

2:57.20

50.63

51.77

1:32.56

50 YD. FREE
ANDEEY HOLDEN
100 YD, FREE

ANDREW HOLDENM
50 YD. BACK
FRED WIGGIN
100 YD, BACK
FRED WIGGIN
200 YD. BACK
FRED WIGGIN
100 0. LK.
ANDREY HOLDEN
FRED WIGGIN

50 ¥D. FREE
GENE CROSSETT
ALLAN GACHS

100 YD. FREE
GENE CROSSETT
ALLAN SACHS

200 YD. FREE
GENE CROSSETT

50 ¥D. BACK
ALLAN SACHS

5+

SUGAN KULSA
BARRARA HAYNES
D. LANDREVILLE
DIANE TIMHONS

M. ¥C ELHANEY
ALLISON BEEZER
SALLY DOEBIN
SUZIE NESS

HEATHER WICKLEIN
JEAN HC KENZIE
CHERYL ELINSKY
CAROL HAGEGAUA

25

ALLESON BEEZER
€. SCIGLIBAGLID
SUZIE HESS
{AROL RASEGAWA

D. LANDREVILLE
SUSAN KULSA
DIANE TIMMONS
BARBARA HAYKES

JEAN HC XENZIE
HEATHER WICKLEIN
CHERYL ELINEKY
M. HC ELHANEY

70 PHA
74 BHA 45,17
74 PNA 1:41.52
T4 PNA  3:34.27

1:24,22
1:40.18

70 THA
74 PNA

32 PNA  2:01.36
27
32
27

29 PNA
26

2:04,10

27 PNA  2:24.B8
29

27

28

27 PNA  2:24.87
27

40

i

26 PNA  2:27.98
29

27

32

1;06.99 B



iG ¢

SCOTT KERR
DOUG RUSK

BAH EHARR

MARK BONH

TEVE SCHMIDT
JOHUN CROWLEY
DALE HERTER
HARCIC FAJARDO

25+

STEY SCHUFREIDER
RICK NICHOLS
E.J. LE HOAL
RBO8 POSCH

GEQFF ANDERSON
YATHE HETHHER
RICH FOLSOM

LARRY DE GROEN

SAMUEL YARN

BILL ALLEMANN
SCOTT MAC INTIRE
DANIEL GOSSACK

26 PHA
27
8

23

27 PNA
23
33

5]
28

33 PHA
26
38

2

29 PNA
36
44
28

40 PNA
26
25

28

1:34.93

1:47.54

1:40,32

1:45.11

1:46.06

19+

RICK NICHOLS
STEY SCHUFREIDER
JOHN CROWLEY
[ALE HERTER

25+

BILL ALLEMANM
SAM SHABB
DOUG RUSK
SCOTT KERR

HARCIO FAJARDO
STEVE SCHMIDT
ALLEN HATCHEL
COLIN NESS

LARRY DE GROEN
WAYNE HETHNER
GEOFF ANDERSON
RICH FOLSOM

BOR POSCH

RICK PETERSON
HARK SHIHADA
E.J. LE MOAL

26 PHA
28
21
26

28 PHA
27
3
28

28 PHA
38
29
44

27 FHA
38
3t
38

1:45.01

Z:01.29

2:02.20
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35+

FRED WIGGIN
SAMUEL YAHN
{EORGE MARSHALL
BOR GRIFFITH

25+

GREG SUANSON
JACKIE KIMPTON
AHNE UARING
DAVID STERN

19 +

KARK BONM

SCOTT HAC INTIRE
MARTHA HUNROE
DANIEL GOSSACK

25+

DAVID STERN

ANNE WARING

GREG SWANSON
JRNE SWANSON

74 PNA  2:24.58
40
42

i7

42 PNA
27
pit]
39

1:57.84

23 PNA
25
2
28

2:07.52

39 PNA
28
42
41

2:16.47




